9200-5118 01/01/07/2020     Copyright 2015  H&L Instruments, LLC. All rights reserved.
H&L Instruments Model 500 Series
Fiberoptic Communication
Product Catalog
H&L Instruments LLC P.O. Box 580, 34 Post Road
North Hampton, NH 03862-0580
+1 603 964-1818    www.hlinstruments.com
Electro-Optics for Industry and Science

9 SerBus (-)
Model 508B Details
Ordering Guide
How to order H&L Fiberoptic Products:
Left Port (Modem) Connector
A ST fiberoptic connector
 0    none
Power Options
1 120 Vac 50-60 Hz
  125 Vdc
2 230 Vac 50-60 Hz
      250 Vdc
3 24 Vdc
 4 12 Vdc
5 48 Vdc
      6    9-36Vdc
      7   18-75Vdc
8 MTL TransNet
      9    277Vac 50-60Hz
Right Port Connector
A ST fiberoptic connector
      0 none
9200-5021
37/01/08/2020
Model
508B   MTL TransNet Extender
 531-8   Digital I/O (Ag-Cd contacts)
 531-8S  Digital I/O (solid-state)
 531-8SH Digital I/O (S-S/Hi-speed)
 531-8G  Digital I/O (gold contacts)
561   Transceiver
570   Transceiver
      570X       Transceiver
Right Port Wavelength
1 850 nm MM LED
2 1310 nm MM LED
3 1310 nm SM LED
 4 1310 nm SM laser
      6    1550 nm SM laser
      7    1310 nm SM SFP-LX †
 8 1550 nm SM SFP-LX †
 9 1550 nm SM SFP-ZX *
    10    1550 nm SM SFP-EZX §
570 Options
  E   Ethernet
  EU  Ethernet Upgradeable
  S   SLIC
  T   T1
  O   Orderwire RS-422
  N   Incom
561 and 570 Serial Ports
  4   4 ports/4 DB-9
  8   8 ports/4 DB-9
  16   16 ports/16 DB-9
     (blank)  no DB-9 ports
Short Case (listed items only)
 S 570-_-44AA-S65*
   570-_-44AA-S75*
   * S&C IntelliTeam
In-
terface
 1 EIA-232
3 MTL TransNet
5 RS-485/232
 6 2/ea RS-485 screw term
Left Port (Modem) Wavelength
1 850 nm MM LED
2 1310 nm MM LED
3 1310 nm SM LED
 4 1310 nm SM laser
      6    1550 nm SM laser
      7    1310 nm SM SFP-LX  †
      8 1550 nm SM SFP-LX  †
 9 1550 nm SM SFP-ZX  *